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Arranged by

Let Us Build a House

with All Are Welcome and Come Build a Church

For S.A.T.B. Voices and Keyboard with opt. Woodwind Quintet*
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*Scare and parts for Woodwind Quintet (Flute, Oboe, Clarinet, Horn, and Bassoon) available: C6307P

All Are Welcome © 1994 and this Arr. © 2020 GIA Publications, Inc.

All rights reserved. Used by permission.

7404 S. Mason Ave., Chicago, IL 60638 www.giamusic.com 800-442-1358

Come Build a Church © 1993 and this Arr. © 2020 Ken Medema (ASCAP)/Brier Patch Music.

All rights reserved. Used by permission.

Sole Selling Agent of this 2020 Arrangement: Hope Publishing Company, Carol Stream, IL 60188
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THE CHORAL MUSIC OF LLOYD LARSON

10,000 Reason (Bless the Lord) SATB
10,000 Reason (Bless the Lord) SAB
10,000 Reason (Bless the Lord) Two-Part Mixed
All Is Well SATB
All Is Well SAB
All Is Well Two-Part Mixed

SSA

A
ATB

Breath of Heaven

5
N
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C5738
C5117
C5266
C5390
C5865
C6307
C5732

82

C5467
C5655
C6044
C5327
C5150
C6024
C5189
C5492
C5970
5940
5831
C6223
C5805
C5892
C5589

C5301.

C59
92

C5803
C5755
C6070
C5635
5453
PP136

C53

%%s

C5830 f He SSA
C6026 e&i % 1}.8 %ﬁess SATB
C5393 Cel Jes SATB
C6136 Christ Is Risen! Christ Is Alive! SATB
PP141 Christ Is Risen! Let All the Earth Adore Him SATB
C5797 Christ Is the World’s Light SATB
C5480 Christmastime SATB
C5591 Christmastime SAB
C5828 Christmastime Two-Part Mixed
C6224 Christmastime Unison
C6067 Come People of the Risen King SATB|
C5842 Come, Share the Lord S:‘R
C6001 Cornerstone Sﬂg
C6140 The Cross of Christ
C6114 Creation Sings &B
C5661 Deep River with Shall We Gather at the ﬁ
C5066 Do Not Let Your Heart Be Troubled ATB
C5642 Emmanuel, God With Us with Emm uel ‘SATB
C5967 Everlasting God g | SATB
C5677 Ev'ry Time I Feel The Spirit SATB
C5149  Find in Me a Thankful Heart SATB
C5350 The First Noel - SATB
PP129 For the Beauty of the Eanlf\'l SATB
C5118 For the Musicyof Creation SATB
C5744 Gethsemane with The of the Cross SATB
C5101 Give God Thanks! SATB
C5475 Glory to the Newbc ! SATB:.
C5662 Great Is the Lo Sm
C5588 God Is Here
C5968 God of the Ages, History’s Maker ‘% ’
C6002  God Who ing Knows No Ending %
5233 Hels \
PP157 Hel inrthe Breaking of Bread SATB
C5627 H id a Mumbalin’ Word < \ SATB
C6157 lways Been Faithful SATB
C6158 He'sAlways Been Faithful ‘} or 2-Pt. Mxd.
C5158 Holy Ground k SATB
C6000 Holy Spirit. Living Breath ON SATB
C6019  Holy Spirit. Living Brea SAB
C6276 Holy Spirit. Living Breath @ Two-Part Mixed
C6283 Holy Spirit. Living @ TTBB \
C5499 Hosanna to Israel’s %{ SAT
C5031 How Beautiful S
C5258 How Beautifu
C5497 How Beauti h} Two-Pa
C5901 How Greal SA
C5473 1Give YO% TB
C5253 1Go e R ». SATB
AD2023 1 December ~ % SATB
C5342 1 Live SATB
C6208 1% e { \ SAB
PP148. ift Up My Eyes P SATB
PP 1Lift Up My Eyes ‘N SATB
Cé& Will Remember Thee 4 k ) SATB
C5675 In Christ Alone SATB
C5565 In Remembrance A SATB
C5722 In Remembrance Two-Part Mixed (opt. SAB)
C5899 In Remembrance SSA
C5176  Jesu, Jesu, Fill Us with Your Love SATB
C5943  Jesus Messiah SATB
C6152  Jesus, the Light of the World SATB
C5205 Jesus, Oh What a Wonderful Child SATB
C5587 Jesus, Oh What a Wonderful Child SAB
C5898 Jesus, Oh What a Wonderful Child Two-Part Mixed
C5451 Joy in the Morning with Hymn to Joy SATB
C5270 Knowing You SATB

Co6104
C5472
C6131
C5155
C5629
C6209
C5206

Joshua Fit the Battle of Jericho SATB
Lamb of God SATB
Lamb of God SAB
Lamb of God Two-Part Mixed
Lamb of God SSA
Let Us Build a House SATB
Lift High the Cross of the Rlsen Christ SATB

SATB

Lgft im U 0
ary 1 da al
More Precious tha.n Silver thh I Stand in A A

SATB
Tong SATB
Z SATB
oly Child SATB
O Jesus, I Have SATB
Of the Father’s Love Begotten SATB
One Small Child SATB
One Small Child SAB
One Small Child 4 Two-Part Mixed
One Small Child \ SSA
Only by Grace -~ SATB
Peace to You ) SATB
The Perfect Wis Our God SATB
The Potter’s Hand"., SATB
The Potter’s ]:m SAB
The Potter Two-Part Mixed
A Purple Erown of Thorns SATB
Revelati SATB
Rock.of SATB
A SATB
gﬂm L\ SATB
1t to the North SATB
C6159 “Sifig We Now of Christmas SATB
Sing We Now of Christmas ™. AB or 2-Pt. Mxd.
Somebody’s Knockin’ Mr SATB
Speak, O Lord SATB
Stephen Foster Medh SAB
There Is a Highi SATB
There Is a Rede
with 1 lm y Redeemer Lives SATB
There Is a ting Kindness SATB
There’s ething About That Name SATB
This Is Grace SATB
Th SATB
ToMock Your Reign SATB
A Voi ries Out,
» “Prepare the Way of the Lord” SATB
ow Down SATB
Fall Down SATB
‘e Remember You SATB
We Sing the Song of Christmas SATB
We Will Remember You SATB
Welcome to Our World SATB
Welcome to Our World SAB
Were You There on That Christmas Night? SATB
What Grace Is Mine SATB
What the Lord Has Done in Me SATB
When 1 Survey the Wondrous Cross SATB
When Memory Fades SATB
When You Prayed Beneath the Trees SATB
When You Prayed Beneath the Trees SAB

C5382
C5743
C6277
C6284
SP786
(5525
C5867
C5498
C5628
C5567
C5523

When You Prayed Beneath the Trees Two-Part Mixed

When You Prayed Beneath the Trees Unison
When You Prayed Beneath the Trees SSA
Where the Wind Blows SSA
With Grateful Hearts We Thank You, Lord SATB
The Wonderful Cross with Near the Cross SATB
Worthy Is the Lamb SATB
Worthy Is the Lamb SAB
You Are My All in All SATB
You're Worthy of My Praise

with O Worship the King SATB
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